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Kurpfalzcup

Name

Kettner
Bilovol
Hoffmann
Bauschlein
Sellner
Werk
Weis
Schroéder
Blum
Engels
Ginther
Berberich
Riehm
Eisenhauser
Lubitzki
Berger
Hennige
Marmann
Hornung
Dickel
Kneis
Hofmann
Fangerau
Wiirfel
Maier
Back

Dorn
Eulner
Mersmann
McKnight
Gurgtic
Brethauer
Schalk
Eichhorn
Gurgtic
Geuderf
Klaus
Baumgartner
Polimann
Wolff
Pfendtner
Fellinger
Benner
Freudenberg
Kdnig
Mdaller
Kahlau
Rabbel

2025

Vorname

Jirgen
Mykyta
Dominik
Andreas
Sebastian
Manfred
Hans-Dieter
Volker
Norbert
Stefan
Christian
Erik
Xaver
Michael
Samuel
Lars
Raphael
Jan
Fabian
Gisbert
Harald
Lars
Andreas
Christian
Gero
Lennart
Wilfried
Matthias
Jan-Gerd
Ken
Cahit
Roland
Lars Finn
Philipp
Arel
Marcel
Nestor
Marvin
Alexander
Norman
Gerald
Norman
Waldemar
Robin
Jens
Lars
Sean
Jan

Verein

SC 65 Reilingen
SV Hockenheim
Chaos Mannheim
Chaos Mannheim
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SF Rot 71

SK Weinheim 1911
SF 1946 Brihl
SK Weinheim 1911
SV Hockenheim
SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SSC AltluRBheim
SF 1946 Brihl
SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SSC AltluBheim
SK Gernsbach
Chaos Mannheim
SC 65 Reilingen
SF Rot 71

SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SK Mannheim 1946
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen

SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865

SSC AltluRheim
SF Rot 71

SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865

SF 1946 Brihl
SSC AltluRheim
SF Rot 71

Dwz

2121
1888
1941
1985
1411
1868
1832
1994
1908
1940
1917
1632
1674
1786
1321
1819
1655
1727
1821
1870
1770
1644
1810
1746
1328
1728
1592
1734
1721
1487
1342
1261
985
1332
835
960
1100
1370
1539
1391
1310
1440
1078
1510
1577
1216
776
801

Platz
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SF Rot 71

Punkte
35
32
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
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1746

1391
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